

शीर्षक- NDB (BRIKS) ग्रंथ सुसंगत
पत्रिका का अन्तर्गत के कार्यालय के द्वारा
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

संबंधित - जोरार के-राम

कार्यालय का - 01SBD, 2021 DIVISION

कार्य संबंध की निर्धार - 03.07.2021

SUB-DIVISION

कार्य प्रारंभ की तिथि - 02.07.2022

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No-1210

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Const of Road from Bertayager to kedamath ke dema					
Name of Agency - Mouar Construction pvt Ltd.					
Road No-3, Rajiv Nagar, Palora					
Agreement No - 01 SBD/ 2021, 2022					
Date of commencement of work - 03/07/2021					
Date of completion of work - 02/07/2021					
Date of measurement -					
Length of Road - 0.695 Km					
Construction cost + Maintenance			Rs -	43,95,310.00	

Description of item				
①				
Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material - do - do - all				
Complete job as per E/C (Re-calculation)				
Widening portion				
2 x 3 x 30.00 x 0.525 x 0.10 = 9.45 m ³				
2 x 3 x 30.00 x 0.525 x 0.10 = 9.45 m ³				
2 x 3 x 30.00 x 0.525 x 0.10 = 9.45 m ³				
2 x 3 x 30.00 x 0.525 x 0.10 = 9.45 m ³				
2 x 3 x 30.00 x 0.525 x 0.10 = 9.45 m ³				
2 x 6 x 30.00 x 0.525 x 0.10 = 18.90 m ³				
2 x 2 x 30.00 x 0.525 x 0.10 = 6.30 m ³				
2 x 1 x 5.00 x 0.525 x 0.10 = 0.52 m ³				
Post hole correction	1 x	7.00 x 1.12 x 0.10		= 0.78 m ³

Continuation

Qty 73.75 m³

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/2) cleaning and rubbing road land					
-do-do-all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (14) in MB					
item No (1)					
@ Rs 52886.38/Hr		0.364 Hr		Rs	19,251.00
(2/4) Construction of embankment with					
approved material -do-do-all					
complete job for 100 m/each					
Qty vide Page No (24) in MB					
item No (10)					
@ Rs 219,150/Hr		1493.39 Hr		Rs	3,27,386.00
(3/4) Const of embankment with					
approved material -do-do-all					
complete job for 1000 m/each					
Qty vide Page No 24 in MB					
item No (10)					
@ Rs 208.28/Hr		379.79 Hr		Rs	77,853.00
(4/6) Excavation for road way box					
cutting -do-do-all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (14) in MB					
item No (2)					
@ Rs 75.570/Hr		72.97 Hr		Rs	5,514.00
(5/8) Const of subgrade and earthen					
shoulder -do-do-all complete job					
Qty vide Page No (14) in MB					
item No (3)					
@ Rs 209.96/Hr		471.22 Hr		Rs	98,937.00
				Rs	5,28,941.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	RS-4	058,868.00
(22/28) Plv Back Filling in Foundation					
- do - do - all complete					
Qty. in desc No (15) MMB					
IGM No. (96)					
@ 522.10/m ³		18.00 m ³		R	9398.00
				R	4068267.00
Add C.S.T @ 12.7. (4) B					488,192.00
Add C.C.S @ 1.7. (4) R					40,683.00
				B	4597,142.00
Add S.F.C @ 10.7. (4) B					7,150.00
				R	4668,650.00
As per Agreement 14.1 below (4) B					653,611.00
				R	40,15,039.00
Deduct previous payment (-) R					30,88,384.00
(Vide P. No 9.18)			Total	R	9,26,655.00
Dated 12/06/2023 SE			12/06/2023 SE		

Continuation